
505 S. Garey Ave.
Pomona, CA 91766City of Pomona

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 117-380 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Passed

File created: In control:3/21/2017 City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency
to the Redevelopment Agency

On agenda: Final action:6/5/2017 6/5/2017

Title: The City Council adopted a Resolution Amending the Fiscal Year 2016-17 Capital Improvement
Program (CIP) Budget and Award a Construction Contract in the Amount of $246,778  to Metrocell
Construction, Inc. for “Pedestrian Access Ramp Removal and Wall Replacement - Norval Street,”
Project No. 428-2590-XXXXX-67917 and “Plaza Park Improvements,” Project No. 418-2590-XXXXX-
70895

RESOLUTION NO. 2017 - 68

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA, AMENDING
THE FISCAL YEAR 2016-17 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM (CIP) BUDGET BY
UNAPPROPRIATING $96,000 FROM “MAJOR STREET REHABILITATION - CITYWIDE (FY 13-14
TO FY 15-16), PROJECT NO. 428-2590-XXXXX-68548; APPROPRIATING $47,000 TO
“PEDESTRIAN ACCESS RAMP REMOVAL AND WALL REPLACEMENT - NORVAL STREET”,
PROJECT NO. 428-2590-XXXXX-67917; AND APPROPRIATING $49,000 TO “PLAZA PARK
IMPROVEMENTS,” PROJECT NO. 418-2590-XXXXX-70865

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Attachment 1 - Resolution, 3. Attachment 2 - Vicinity Maps, 4. Attachment 3 - Aerial
Maps

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council / Housing Authority /
Successor Agency to the
Redevelopment Agency

6/5/2017 1

The City Council adopted a Resolution Amending the Fiscal Year 2016-17 Capital Improvement
Program (CIP) Budget and Award a Construction Contract in the Amount of $246,778 to Metrocell
Construction, Inc. for “Pedestrian Access Ramp Removal and Wall Replacement - Norval Street,”
Project No. 428-2590-XXXXX-67917 and “Plaza Park Improvements,” Project No. 418-2590-XXXXX-
70895

RESOLUTION NO. 2017 - 68

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA, AMENDING
THE FISCAL YEAR 2016-17 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM (CIP) BUDGET BY
UNAPPROPRIATING $96,000 FROM “MAJOR STREET REHABILITATION - CITYWIDE (FY 13-14
TO FY 15-16), PROJECT NO. 428-2590-XXXXX-68548; APPROPRIATING $47,000 TO
“PEDESTRIAN ACCESS RAMP REMOVAL AND WALL REPLACEMENT - NORVAL STREET”,
PROJECT NO. 428-2590-XXXXX-67917; AND APPROPRIATING $49,000 TO “PLAZA PARK
IMPROVEMENTS,” PROJECT NO. 418-2590-XXXXX-70865

City of Pomona Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

